LO, FRANCIS
LEE, RANDY
LEE, PIUS
CHU, JOE
VINES, STEVE
LAM, TAK
AOKI, SAM
SZETO, LEO
TONG, DANNY
TUAN, LARRY

HO, DANNY
CU, ALEX
CHAU, TONY
THOM, DAVE
FONG, DARRYL
CHU, DAVID
LO, ANTHONY
YOUNG, LES
TSUI, BEN
WONG, BING

FEB 2026

Gross Hdcp
86 16
85 12
91 18
86 11
86 9
86 9
93 16
95 17
93 14
97 18
93 22
102 29
99 25
102 27
100 24
104 28
106 27
99 19
106 25
105 21

Monthly Tournament Results

Net

70
73
73
75
77
77
77
78
79
79

4l
73
74
75
76
76
79
80
81
84

$$$

$25
$19
$19
$16
$12
$12
$12
$9
$7
$7

$25
$20
$18
$16
$13
$13
$10
$9
$8
$7

$277

On The Green

Entries Earned

= W N =2 DN

N = a2 A

21



