

Monthly Tournament Results

FEB 2026

	Gross	Hdcp	Net	\$\$\$	On The Green Entries Earned
LO, FRANCIS	86	16	70	\$25	3
LEE, RANDY	85	12	73	\$19	2
LEE, PIUS	91	18	73	\$19	1
CHU, JOE	86	11	75	\$16	2
VINES, STEVE	86	9	77	\$12	3
LAM, TAK	86	9	77	\$12	1
AOKI, SAM	93	16	77	\$12	
SZETO, LEO	95	17	78	\$9	
TONG, DANNY	93	14	79	\$7	1
TUAN, LARRY	97	18	79	\$7	
HO, DANNY	93	22	71	\$25	1
CU, ALEX	102	29	73	\$20	1
CHAU, TONY	99	25	74	\$18	1
THOM, DAVE	102	27	75	\$16	1
FONG, DARRYL	100	24	76	\$13	2
CHU, DAVID	104	28	76	\$13	
LO, ANTHONY	106	27	79	\$10	
YOUNG, LES	99	19	80	\$9	1
TSUI, BEN	106	25	81	\$8	1
WONG, BING	105	21	84	\$7	

\$277

21